

Highlights of June 2017 Quarter Results

- Saving Deposits (Domestic) stood at Rs.50480 cr as on 30.06.2017 which registered a growth of 21.32% YoY basis.
- CASA % (Domestic) increased to 33.22% as on 30.06.2017 as against 31.49% a year ago.
- Total Business stood at Rs.321479 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Global Deposits stood at Rs.195382 cr as on 30.06.2017 while Global Advances stood at Rs.126096 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Total Operating Profit stood at Rs.609 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Net Loss stood at Rs. 663 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Profit on sale of Investment increased to Rs. 260.46 cr as on 30.06.2017 as against Rs.177.45 cr a year ago.
- Provision Coverage Ratio stood at 60.05% as on 30.06.2017 as against 54.14% a year ago.
- Total income stood at Rs.4237 cr and total expenditure stood at Rs.3628 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Interest on Deposits reduced to Rs. 2708 cr as on 30.06.2017 as against Rs. 2976 cr a year ago.
- Cost of Deposits decreased to 5.50% as on 30.06.2017 from 5.94% a year ago.
- Gross NPA stood at Rs.25054 cr as on 30.06.2017.
- Total expenditure reduced to Rs.3628 cr as on 30.06.2017 as against Rs.3918 cr a year ago.